
Somijas jaunatnes līga

Game summary
Date: 11.12.2024 Location: Rīgas Hokeja skolas ledus halleStart time: 18:00 End time: 19:50 Spec.: 76 Game No.: 4

Rīgas HS SIA BHD Sports2 : 5
(1:0, 0:2, 1:3)

Referees Linespersons
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs, MENCIS Toms  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 1:12 : 6:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:48 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 2:00 : 6:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  31 PETROVS Markuss Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  MOG  1 KARPIUK Vasyl Goalkeeper in
Goal 06:29 1:0 RHS EQ 33 MČEDLIŠVILI Matīss GIPTERS Tristans #36

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 25:20 27:20 RHS  26 JĒRĀNS Kārlis Boarding
Goal 29:21 1:1 MOG EQ 12 ŠVETERS Marko BRIGZNA Emīls #8
Goal 31:42 1:2 MOG EQ 9 GASSIEV Georgii BERGS Matīss #25
Pen. 32:14 34:14 RHS  58 MILAŠS Armands Hooking
Pen. 35:47 37:47 RHS  50 KAZANOVS Horens Tripping
30 sec. 35:47  MOG     
Pen. 38:48 40:48 MOG  35 KINCIS Adrians Tripping

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 50:12 1:3 MOG EQ 20 VERSHETSKYI Maksym KOZLOVSKIS Iļja #27, RUDOVSKIS
Patriks #34

Goal 50:38 1:4 MOG EQ 28 ŠPĒRS Mārtiņš GASSIEV Georgii #9
Goal 52:01 1:5 MOG EQ 20 VERSHETSKYI Maksym  

Goal 56:37 2:5 RHS EQ 26 JĒRĀNS Kārlis APSĪTIS Armands #54, MILAŠS Armands
#58

GK 60:00  RHS  31 PETROVS Markuss Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  MOG  1 KARPIUK Vasyl Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Rīgas HS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

31 PETROVS Markuss 0 0 0.00 60:00
40 KALVIŠĶIS Kaspars 0 0 0.00 0:00

SIA BHD Sports
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KARPIUK Vasyl 0 0 0.00 60:00
30 ŠLEGELMILHS Gustavs 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Rīgas HS (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D ŠTEKEĻS Mareks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F JĒRĀNS Kārlis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F SUŠENCEVS Kirills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F MČEDLIŠVILI Matīss 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F PURIŅŠ Alberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 F GIPTERS Tristans 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 F DAUGULIS Arnolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D ŽIŽINS Patriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 F STRĒLNIEKS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 D KAZANOVS Horens 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 F MARIŅAKS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

54 F APSĪTIS Armands 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

57 F PUČUKS Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

58 D MILAŠS Armands 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

59 D GALILEJEVS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

60 D ORLOVS Antons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

64 F GAIDULIS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: VILKOITS Raimonds

SIA BHD Sports (MOG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

5 F MEGRIS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F DEMBO Germans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D BRIGZNA Emīls 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F GASSIEV Georgii 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F ŠVETERS Marko 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D ANKIPĀNS Aksels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F ŠKUTĀNS Endijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F VERSHETSKYI Maksym 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D ŠEVCOVIČS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F BERGS Matīss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D KOZLOVSKIS Iļja 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D ŠPĒRS Mārtiņš 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 F PODINSKIS Regnārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F RUDOVSKIS Patriks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D KINCIS Adrians 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 5 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ANKIPĀNS Ģirts
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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